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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23-4-2023

Дисциплина 3 Мушки, 50m Слободно/Free Отворено
23-Апр-23 - 11:20 Резултати
Бодова: FINA 2023

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

Ulazni Pioniri 2013 god. (10 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 32.66 262
2. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 35.07 211
3. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 35.62 202
4. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 37.36 175
5. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 39.16 152
6. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 39.40 149
7. COFFKA, Lev 13 Crnica 40.31 139
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 40.61 136
9. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 41.05 132

10. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 43.12 114
11. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 43.73 109
12. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 44.92 100
13. MIRKOVIC, Vuk 13 Pirat 45.87 94
14. NIKOLIC, Vuk 13 Sveti Nikola 46.00 93
15. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 47.06 87
16. LAZAR, Stefanov 13 Naisus 47.44 85
17. VUKADINOVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 47.70 84
18. JEVTIC, Sava 13 Crnica 50.59 70
19. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 50.95 69
20. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 52.11 64
21. STOJICIC, Konstantin 13 Sveti Nikola 53.30 60
22. STOJSIC, Ilija 13 Radnicki 1969 54.61 56
23. KOSTIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 55.45 53
24. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Filip 13 Radnicki 1969 56.51 50
25. MIHAJLOVIC, Sava 13 Radnicki 1969 1:01.01 40
26. MAKSIC, Mateja 13 Napredak 1:03.38 35

DSQ METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 36.61

Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 31.14 302
2. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 32.06 277
3. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 32.65 262
4. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 33.44 244
5. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 33.47 243
6. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 33.50 243
7. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 34.05 231
8. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 34.16 229
9. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 34.23 227

10. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 34.36 225
11. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 35.52 204
12. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.75 200
13. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 36.34 190
14. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 37.31 176
15. JASOVIC, Miodrag 11 Pirat 37.53 172
16. DJOLIC, Dimitrije 11 Banjcani 38.11 165
17. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 38.30 162
18. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 38.74 157
19. ANTIC, Relja 11 Viking 39.42 149
20. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 39.64 146
21. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 39.91 143
22. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 40.03 142
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23-4-2023

Дисциплина 3, Момци, 50m Слободно/Free, Pioniri 2012-2011 god. (11-12 god.)

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

23. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 40.05 142
24. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 40.39 138
25. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 40.41 138
26. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 40.44 138
27. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 40.45 138
28. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 40.61 136
29. JANOSEVIC, David 12 Olimpija Bor 40.75 135
30. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 40.94 133
31. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 41.04 132
32. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 42.84 116
33. DENOVIĆ, Vojin 12 Delfin 46.11 93
34. JOVIĆ, Pavle 12 Delfin 46.45 91
35. JANICIJEVIC, Nikola 12 Banjcani 46.92 88
36. JERINIC, Matija 11 Banjcani 48.40 80
37. DJORDJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 52.88 61
38. JANICIJEVIC, Petar 12 Banjcani 54.25 57
39. SUKILOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 56.22 51
40. ANTONIJEVIC ALEKSA, 11 Radnicki 1969 59.44 43
41. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Andrej 11 Radnicki 1969 1:42.57 8

DSQ SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Delta 38.65

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 27.08 460
2. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 27.56 436
3. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 28.26 405
4. RADOVIĆ, Jovan 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 29.00 374
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 29.30 363
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 29.98 339
7. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 30.32 328
8. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 31.35 296
9. JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 31.53 291

10. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 32.11 276
11. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 32.90 256
12. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 33.17 250
13. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 33.30 247
14. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 33.33 246
15. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 33.34 246
16. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 33.87 235
17. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 34.29 226
18. CADJENOVIC, Bogdan 09 Radnicki 1969 36.15 193
19. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 36.34 190
20. JERINIC, Milos 09 Banjcani 36.50 188
21. MAKSIMOVIC, Filip 10 Orka 034 40.12 141
22. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 41.17 131
23. JELENKOV, Uroš 10 Pk Sveti Sava 41.24 130
24. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 41.33 129
25. NOVAKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Radnicki 1969 55.28 54
26. ANTONIJEVIC, Pavle 10 Radnicki 1969 1:12.24 24
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23-4-2023

Дисциплина 3, Мушки, 50m Слободно/Free

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 25.56 547
2. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 26.35 499
3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 26.42 495
4. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 26.66 482
5. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 26.74 478
6. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 26.86 471
7. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 27.24 452
8. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 27.28 450
9. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 27.51 439

10. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 27.70 430
11. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 27.98 417
12. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 28.41 398
13. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 29.56 353
14. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 29.91 341
15. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 30.20 331
16. PANČIĆ, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 30.90 309
17. BRANOVIC, Vasilije 07 Radnicki 1969 32.51 266
18. JELENKOVIC, Ognjan 08 Olimpija Bor 33.46 244
19. SIMIC, Milos 08 Rasina 33.52 242
20. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Leskovac 33.96 233
21. STEVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Banjcani 35.25 208
22. TODOROVIC, Sava 07 Radnicki 1969 40.13 141

Stariji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (17-18 god.)

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 24.41 628
2. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 24.91 591
3. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 26.20 508
4. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 26.34 500
5. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 28.08 412
6. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 28.21 407
7. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 05 Poseidon 29.39 360
8. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 29.59 352
9. TOSIC, Filip 05 Banjcani 29.62 351

10. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 29.78 346
11. DJOKOVIĆ, Nemanja 05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 29.89 342
12. VUJOVIC, Veljko 06 Pirat 30.01 338
13. RODIC, Relja 06 Banjcani 30.33 327
14. VOJINOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 30.99 307
15. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Leskovac 31.46 293
16. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 31.97 279
17. BABIC, Andrija 05 Banjcani 33.07 252
18. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 34.08 230
19. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 34.70 218
20. CUPIC, Aleksa 05 Radnicki 1969 35.61 202

Отворено

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 24.41 628
2. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 24.91 591
3. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 25.02 583
4. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 25.50 551
5. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 25.56 547
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 25.65 541
7. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 26.12 513
8. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 26.20 508
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23-4-2023

Дисциплина 3, Мушки, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

9. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 26.34 500
10. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 26.35 499
11. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 26.42 495
12. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 26.66 482
13. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 26.70 480
14. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 26.74 478
15. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 26.75 477
16. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 26.86 471
17. TANASIJEVIC, Jovan 01 Pirat 26.97 466
18. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 27.08 460
19. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 27.24 452
20. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 27.28 450
21. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 27.51 439
22. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 27.56 436
23. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 27.70 430
24. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 27.98 417
25. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 28.08 412
26. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 28.21 407
27. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 28.26 405
28. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 28.41 398
29. RADOVIĆ, Jovan 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 29.00 374
30. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 29.30 363
31. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 05 Poseidon 29.39 360
32. VASIC, Stefan 08 Rasina 29.56 353
33. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 29.59 352
34. TOSIC, Filip 05 Banjcani 29.62 351
35. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 29.78 346
36. DJOKOVIĆ, Nemanja 05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 29.89 342
37. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 29.91 341
38. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 29.98 339
39. VUJOVIC, Veljko 06 Pirat 30.01 338
40. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 30.20 331
41. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 30.32 328
42. RODIC, Relja 06 Banjcani 30.33 327
43. PANČIĆ, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 30.90 309
44. VOJINOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 30.99 307
45. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 31.14 302
46. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 31.35 296
47. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Leskovac 31.46 293
48. JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 31.53 291
49. BOJADZIC, Djordje 06 Rasina 31.97 279
50. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 32.06 277
51. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 32.11 276
52. BRANOVIC, Vasilije 07 Radnicki 1969 32.51 266
53. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 32.65 262
54. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 32.66 262
55. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 32.90 256
56. BABIC, Andrija 05 Banjcani 33.07 252
57. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 33.17 250
58. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 33.30 247
59. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 33.33 246
60. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 33.34 246
61. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 33.44 244
62. JELENKOVIC, Ognjan 08 Olimpija Bor 33.46 244
63. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 33.47 243
64. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 33.50 243
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23-4-2023

Дисциплина 3, Мушки, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

65. SIMIC, Milos 08 Rasina 33.52 242
66. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 33.87 235
67. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Leskovac 33.96 233
68. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 34.05 231
69. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 34.08 230
70. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 34.16 229
71. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 34.23 227
72. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 34.29 226
73. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 34.36 225
74. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 34.70 218
75. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 35.07 211
76. STEVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Banjcani 35.25 208
77. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 35.52 204
78. CUPIC, Aleksa 05 Radnicki 1969 35.61 202
79. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 35.62 202
80. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.75 200
81. CADJENOVIC, Bogdan 09 Radnicki 1969 36.15 193
82. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 36.34 190

SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 36.34 190
84. JERINIC, Milos 09 Banjcani 36.50 188
85. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 37.31 176
86. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 37.36 175
87. JASOVIC, Miodrag 11 Pirat 37.53 172
88. DJOLIC, Dimitrije 11 Banjcani 38.11 165
89. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 38.30 162
90. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 38.74 157
91. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 39.16 152
92. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 39.40 149
93. ANTIC, Relja 11 Viking 39.42 149
94. STEFANOVIC, Kosta 12 Sveti Nikola 39.64 146
95. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 39.91 143
96. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 40.03 142
97. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 40.05 142
98. MAKSIMOVIC, Filip 10 Orka 034 40.12 141
99. TODOROVIC, Sava 07 Radnicki 1969 40.13 141

100. COFFKA, Lev 13 Crnica 40.31 139
101. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 40.39 138
102. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 40.41 138
103. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 40.44 138
104. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 40.45 138
105. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 40.61 136

NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 40.61 136
107. JANOSEVIC, David 12 Olimpija Bor 40.75 135
108. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 40.94 133
109. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 41.04 132
110. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 41.05 132
111. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 41.17 131
112. JELENKOV, Uroš 10 Pk Sveti Sava 41.24 130
113. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 41.33 129
114. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 42.84 116
115. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 43.12 114
116. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 43.73 109
117. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 44.92 100
118. MIRKOVIC, Vuk 13 Pirat 45.87 94
119. NIKOLIC, Vuk 13 Sveti Nikola 46.00 93
120. DENOVIĆ, Vojin 12 Delfin 46.11 93
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Дисциплина 3, Мушки, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

121. JOVIĆ, Pavle 12 Delfin 46.45 91
122. JANICIJEVIC, Nikola 12 Banjcani 46.92 88
123. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 47.06 87
124. LAZAR, Stefanov 13 Naisus 47.44 85
125. VUKADINOVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 47.70 84
126. JERINIC, Matija 11 Banjcani 48.40 80
127. STOJKOVIC, Veljko 14 Banjcani 49.74 74
128. JEVTIC, Sava 13 Crnica 50.59 70
129. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 50.95 69
130. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 52.11 64
131. DJORDJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 52.88 61
132. STOJICIC, Konstantin 13 Sveti Nikola 53.30 60
133. JANICIJEVIC, Petar 12 Banjcani 54.25 57
134. STOJSIC, Ilija 13 Radnicki 1969 54.61 56
135. NOVAKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 Radnicki 1969 55.28 54
136. KOSTIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 55.45 53
137. SUKILOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 56.22 51
138. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Filip 13 Radnicki 1969 56.51 50
139. ANTONIJEVIC ALEKSA, 11 Radnicki 1969 59.44 43
140. MIHAJLOVIC, Sava 13 Radnicki 1969 1:01.01 40
141. MAKSIC, Mateja 13 Napredak 1:03.38 35
142. VESKOVIC, Pavle 14 Banjcani 1:05.92 31
143. ANTONIJEVIC, Pavle 10 Radnicki 1969 1:12.24 24
144. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Andrej 11 Radnicki 1969 1:42.57 8
DSQ METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 36.61
DSQ SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Delta 38.65


